
Platz Nr. Name Verein 1.Serie 2.Serie 3. Serie Gesamt 1.Serie 2.Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

1 21 Perschall, Anja Bremerhaven "G9"II 94 139 158 391 54 48 38 140

2 10 Klaiber, Catherine GRC "GJ" Karlsruhe 189 235 257 681 51 49 38 138

3 34 Mink, Bettina HKS Wesseling 53 67 296 416 52 49 35 136

4 50 Sachen, Daniela GLRR Köln 159 281 83 523 42 44 49 135

5 13 Stefanidis , Katrin GKC Stuttgart 295 146 169 610 39 49 40 128

6 64 Schreiber, Ingrid HSRC Hamm 343 166 175 684 35 51 42 128

7 11 Sachs, Lisa-Marie GRC "GJ" Karlsruhe 125 171 243 539 40 47 38 125

8 31 Wermers, Erika GSRF Wiedenbrück 172 235 230 637 53 32 40 125

9 58 Burbas, Ina BGSRC Berliner  62 263 156 481 48 38 38 124

10 3 Beddies, Gerlinde GV Soltau 77 157 100 334 40 43 40 123

11 32 Kronenberg, Rosalie GSRF Wiedenbrück 193 264 369 826 41 39 43 123

12 7 Tietz, Bettina BGSRC Berliner 142 149 210 501 49 37 36 122

13 29 Haunert, Anna-Maria GKC Recklinghausen 118 238 143 499 41 37 43 121

14 52 Metzler, Martina Bremerhaven "G9" 135 260 156 551 44 37 40 121

15 53 Gürich, Kerstin GLRR Köln 201 193 156 550 39 38 43 120

16 15 Buirel, Evelyn GKC Stuttgart 187 182 237 606 36 38 42 116

17 28 Klimke, Angelika GKC Recklinghausen 191 280 150 621 43 32 39 114

18 48 Kunz-Schumacher, Roswitha GC Duisburg II 255 332 157 744 45 31 38 114
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19 56 Schöne,Kerstin Dresdner GSRC 261 258 289 808 42 36 36 114

20 33 Pierstorff, Andrea GSRF Wiedenbrück 151 96 288 535 35 46 32 113

21 36 Rodenbach, Ute HKS Wesseling 280 186 120 586 35 35 43 113

22 22 Wanek, Barbara GKKC Rechtenbach 392 61 216 669 27 52 34 113

23 6 Bottin,Sabine GSRC Bremen 204 302 212 718 40 31 42 113

24 25 Lorenzen, Petra GRC Krefeld 332 207 347 886 37 44 31 112

25 23 Bardt, Gabi GKKC Rechtenbach 238 365 114 717 33 34 44 111

26 35 Boy, Bettina-Ruth HKS Wesseling 411 138 249 798 25 47 39 111

27 8 Gnerlich, Sieglinde BGSRC Berliner 295 233 337 865 36 43 32 111

28 18 Herrgoss, Undine Bremerhaven "G9"I 273 213 398 884 41 36 34 111

29 40 Nys, Stefanie GSRC Aachen 126 311 359 796 44 39 27 110

30 12 Schmetzer, Tanja GRC "GJ" Karlsruhe 78 224 81 383 38 32 39 109

31 2 Voigt-Westermann, Carola GV Soltau 212 331 234 777 40 36 33 109

32 42 Knirfel, Bianca GSRC Aachen 391 226 173 790 27 34 48 109

33 45 Oswald, Angela GC Duisburg I 316 233 349 898 37 39 32 108

34 27 Rogozinski, Elke GRC Krefeld 203 185 294 682 34 39 33 106

35 51 Brümmel, Bärbel GLRR Köln 104 171 513 788 45 37 24 106

36 14 Hoffmann, Christiane GKC Stuttgart 199 372 242 813 37 35 34 106

37 9 Eckert, Edeltraud BGSRC Berliner 128 465 266 859 42 29 35 106

38 60 Krieg, Sonja GKC Stuttgart 384 245 233 862 28 40 38 106

39 17 Rehders Schramm, Christel Bremerhaven "G9"I 330 318 344 992 28 34 44 106

40 67 Uhlenbrock, Karin HKF Oberhausen 267 242 228 737 29 39 37 105

41 41 Wüllenweber, Miriam GSRC Aachen 171 447 143 761 38 25 42 105

42 47 Stollmann, Edith GC Duisburg II 473 215 187 875 24 41 40 105

43 61 Loseken, Bianca GRC Krefeld 188 311 301 800 37 33 33 103

44 69 Wienhold, Hannelore GKF Bitburg 101 231 577 909 41 39 23 103

45 16 Brennecke, Kirstin Bremerhaven "G9"I 389 352 175 916 30 30 43 103



46 26 Buscher, Susanne GRC Krefeld 511 312 49 872 19 34 49 102

47 30 Fischer, Magdalena GKC Recklinghausen 233 360 348 941 40 27 34 101

48 49 Tümmler, Ursula GLRR Köln 292 339 365 996 34 36 31 101

49 57 Konecht, Barbara Dresdner GSRC 210 279 195 684 30 35 35 100

50 38 Müller, Vera HKF Oberhausen 256 323 350 929 43 31 26 100

51 43 Walte, Christel GC Duisburg I 380 284 176 840 25 34 40 99

52 63 Klingbeil, Ulrike GSRC Düsseldorf 187 537 287 1011 45 22 32 99

53 1 Ahlers, Peggy GV Soltau 97 396 85 578 38 20 39 97

54 44 Schumacher, Marietta GC Duisburg I 300 254 305 859 29 33 35 97

55 68 Becher, Susanne HKF Oberhausen 224 319 266 809 33 28 35 96

56 24 Raiß, Marion GKKC Rechtenbach 416 136 359 911 28 44 24 96

57 72 Felder, Monika GC Duisburg 105 441 341 887 38 24 32 94

58 39 Grunwald, Renate HKF Oberhausen 141 291 295 727 36 26 31 93

59 20 Antons, Claudia Bremerhaven "G9"II 284 282 340 906 30 31 31 92

60 46 Plenker, Kerstin GC Duisburg II 299 538 203 1040 25 21 46 92

61 71 Bliessen, Renate GSRC Aachen 371 265 396 1032 28 35 24 87

62 54 Messinger, Dörte GKSRF Saarbrücken 230 376 281 887 34 23 28 85

63 19 Kühn, Andrea Bremerhaven "G9"II 215 668 306 1189 37 14 34 85

64 5 Kerkdyk,Astrid GSRC Bremen 475 354 481 1310 32 26 27 85

65 4 Hilck,Grit GSRC Bremen 414 350 236 1000 25 27 32 84

66 55 von Speicher, Helena GSRC Kassel 406 161 295 862 18 38 27 83

67 37 Peters, Mandy HKF Oberhausen 253 383 421 1057 25 26 30 81

68 59 Bach, Annette GKC Stuttgart 375 349 404 1128 27 26 20 73

69 62 Dencker, Heidrun GLRR Köln 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

70 66 Casel, Sabrina HKS Wesseling 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

71 70 Nys, Alexandra GSRC Aachen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Augensumme WP

1.Serie 21 Perschall, Anja Bremerhaven "G9"II 94 54

2.Serie 22 Wanek, Barbara GKKC Rechtenbach 61 52

3. Serie 26 Buscher, Susanne GRC Krefeld 49 49

Serienbeste



Platz Verein Augenpunkte Gesamt

1. GRC "GJ" Karlsruhe 1603 372

2. GSRF Wiedenbrück 1998 361

3. HKS Wesseling 1800 360

4. GKC Stuttgart 2029 350

5. GLRR Köln 2307 342

6. BGSRC Berliner 2225 339

7. GKC Recklinghausen 2061 336

8. GV Soltau 1689 329

9. GSRC Aachen 2347 324
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10. GKKC Rechtenbach 2297 320

11. GRC Krefeld 2440 320

12. Bremerhaven "G9"I 2792 320

13. Bremerhaven "G9"II 2486 317

14. GC Duisburg II 2659 311

15. GC Duisburg I 2597 304

16. GSRC Bremen 3028 282

17. HKF Oberhausen 2713 274



Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

10 189 51 235 49 257 38 681 138

11 125 40 171 47 243 38 539 125

12 78 38 224 32 81 39 383 109

392 129 630 128 581 115 1603 372

Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

31 172 53 235 32 230 40 637 125

32 193 41 264 39 369 43 826 123

33 151 35 96 46 288 32 535 113

516 129 595 117 887 115 1998 361

Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

34 53 52 67 49 296 35 416 136

35 411 25 138 47 249 39 798 111

36 280 35 186 35 120 43 586 113

744 112 391 131 665 117 1800 360
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Platz Nr. GRC "GJ" Karlsruhe
1. Serie 2.Serie 3. Serie

3. Serie Gesamt

2.
Wermers, Erika

Kronenberg, Rosalie

Pierstorff, Andrea

Gesamt

1.
Klaiber, Catherine

Sachs, Lisa-Marie

Schmetzer, Tanja

Platz Nr. GSRF Wiedenbrück 
1. Serie 2.Serie

Gesamt

3.
Mink, Bettina

Boy, Bettina-Ruth

Rodenbach, Ute

Platz Nr. HKS Wesseling
1. Serie 2.Serie 3. Serie



Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

13 295 39 146 49 169 40 610 128

14 199 37 372 35 242 34 813 106

15 187 36 182 38 237 42 606 116

681 112 700 122 648 116 2029 350

Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

49 292 34 339 36 365 31 996 101

50 159 42 281 44 83 49 523 135

51 104 45 171 37 513 24 788 106

555 121 791 117 961 104 2307 342

Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

7 142 49 149 37 210 36 501 122

8 295 36 233 43 337 32 865 111

9 128 42 465 29 266 35 859 106

565 127 847 109 813 103 2225 339

Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

28 191 43 280 32 150 39 621 114

29 118 41 238 37 143 43 499 121

30 233 40 360 27 348 34 941 101

542 124 878 96 641 116 2061 336

3. Serie Gesamt

4.
Stefanidis , Katrin

Hoffmann, Christiane

Buirel, Evelyn

Platz Nr. GKC Stuttgart
1. Serie 2.Serie

3. Serie Gesamt

6.
Tietz, Bettina

Gnerlich, Sieglinde

Eckert, Edeltraud

Gesamt

5.
Tümmler, Ursula

Sachen, Daniela

Brümmel, Bärbel

Platz Nr. BGSRC Berliner 
1. Serie 2.Serie

Platz Nr. GLRR Köln
1. Serie 2.Serie 3. Serie

Gesamt

7.
Klimke, Angelika

Haunert, Anna-Maria

Fischer, Magdalena

Platz Nr. GKC Recklinghausen
1. Serie 2.Serie 3. Serie



Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

1 97 38 396 20 85 39 578 97

2 212 40 331 36 234 33 777 109

3 77 40 157 43 100 40 334 123

386 118 884 99 419 112 1689 329

Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

40 126 44 311 39 359 27 796 110

41 171 38 447 25 143 42 761 105

42 391 27 226 34 173 48 790 109

688 109 984 98 675 117 2347 324

Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

22 392 27 61 52 216 34 669 113

23 238 33 365 34 114 44 717 111

24 416 28 136 44 359 24 911 96

1046 88 562 130 689 102 2297 320

Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

25 332 37 207 44 347 31 886 112

26 511 19 312 34 49 49 872 102

27 203 34 185 39 294 33 682 106

1046 90 704 117 690 113 2440 320

3. Serie Gesamt

8.
Ahlers, Peggy

Voigt-Westermann, Carola

Beddies, Gerlinde

Platz Nr. GV Soltau
1. Serie 2.Serie

3. Serie Gesamt

10.
Wanek, Barbara

Bardt, Gabi

Raiß, Marion

Gesamt

9.
Nys, Stefanie

Wüllenweber, Miriam

Knirfel, Bianca

Platz Nr. GKKC Rechtenbach
1. Serie 2.Serie

Platz Nr. GSRC Aachen 
1. Serie 2.Serie 3. Serie

Gesamt

11.
Lorenzen, Petra

Buscher, Susanne

Rogozinski, Elke

Platz Nr. GRC Krefeld
1. Serie 2.Serie 3. Serie



Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

16 389 30 352 30 175 43 916 103

17 330 28 318 34 344 44 992 106

18 273 41 213 36 398 34 884 111

992 99 883 100 917 121 2792 320

Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

19 215 37 668 14 306 34 1189 85

20 284 30 282 31 340 31 906 92

21 94 54 139 48 158 38 391 140

593 121 1089 93 804 103 2486 317

Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

46 299 25 538 21 203 46 1040 92

47 473 24 215 41 187 40 875 105

48 255 45 332 31 157 38 744 114

1027 94 1085 93 547 124 2659 311

Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

43 380 25 284 34 176 40 840 99

44 300 29 254 33 305 35 859 97

45 316 37 233 39 349 32 898 108

996 91 771 106 830 107 2597 304

3. Serie Gesamt

12.
Brennecke, Kirstin

Rehders Schramm, Christel

Herrgoss, Undine

Platz Nr. Bremerhaven "G9"I
1. Serie 2.Serie

3. Serie Gesamt

14.
Plenker, Kerstin

Stollmann, Edith

Kunz-Schumacher, Roswitha

Gesamt

13.
Kühn, Andrea

Antons, Claudia

Perschall, Anja

Platz Nr. GC Duisburg II
1. Serie 2.Serie

Platz Nr. Bremerhaven "G9"II
1. Serie 2.Serie 3. Serie

Gesamt

15.
Walte, Christel

Schumacher, Marietta

Oswald, Angela

Platz Nr. GC Duisburg I
1. Serie 2.Serie 3. Serie



Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

4 414 25 350 27 236 32 1000 84

5 475 32 354 26 481 27 1310 85

6 204 40 302 31 212 42 718 113

1093 97 1006 84 929 101 3028 282

Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

37 253 25 383 26 421 30 1057 81

38 256 43 323 31 350 26 929 100

39 141 36 291 26 295 31 727 93

650 104 997 83 1066 87 2713 274

3. Serie Gesamt

16.
Hilck,Grit

Kerkdyk,Astrid

Bottin,Sabine

Platz Nr. GSRC Bremen 
1. Serie 2.Serie

Gesamt

17.
Peters, Mandy

Müller, Vera

Grunwald, Renate

Platz Nr. HKF Oberhausen
1. Serie 2.Serie 3. Serie


